
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Juliette PELLETIER
2105BF ADOChenôve (France)
Circuit : D21
Distance : 7000m (Dénivelé 240m)
Temps : 1:58:15 (16'54"/km)

8/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Maria LABARRE 1:12:03
2. Anabel SCHNEIDER 1:33:07
3. Magali RAUW 1:36:10

1. 107 00:05:42 420m 13'34"/km
2. 130 00:01:54 00:07:36 169m 11'15"/km
3. 146 00:21:08 00:28:44 1185m 17'50"/km
4. 97 00:13:10 00:41:54 666m 19'46"/km
5. 154 00:02:33 00:44:27 134m 19'02"/km
6. 151 00:01:43 00:46:10 117m 14'40"/km
7. 148 00:04:26 00:50:36 429m 10'20"/km
8. 152 00:01:29 00:52:05 148m 10'01"/km
9. 149 00:07:25 00:59:30 390m 19'01"/km

10. 153 00:05:50 01:05:20 376m 15'31"/km
11. 95 00:05:44 01:11:04 238m 24'05"/km
12. 93 00:05:49 01:16:53 215m 27'03"/km
13. 143 00:16:38 01:33:31 864m 19'15"/km
14. 115 00:05:58 01:39:29 323m 18'28"/km
15. 103 00:02:01 01:41:30 203m 9'56"/km
16. 118 00:09:30 01:51:00 303m 31'21"/km
17. 222 00:06:30 01:57:30 644m 10'06"/km
18. 255 00:00:35 01:58:05 84m 6'57"/km
19. 999 00:00:10 01:58:15 102m 1'38"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5361
https://www.helga-o.com

